
APPAREL MOCKUPS 
PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS MOCKUPS
PRODUCT LABELS
PRODUCT TAGS

1
8

VARIES
VARIES

$75
$200

GET QUOTE
GET QUOTE

DIGITAL GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080)
MOTION GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080)
PUZZLE GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080)
INSTAGRAM HIGHLIGHT GRAPHICS 
INSTASTORY GRAPHICS (1080 X 1920)
INSTASTORY EVENT  BRANDING 
SOCIAL MEDIA COVERS
DIGITAL AD BANNERS 

1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1

$75
$95
$150
$30
$60
$60
$100
$90

QUANT I T Y RA T E

A' LA CARTE MARKETING SERVICES

MOCKUPS

SOCIAL MEDIA

CAT EGORY / I T EMS

SINGLE-SIDED BUSINESS CARDS
DOUBLE-SIDED BUSINESS CARDS
STATIONERY (DIGITAL DESIGN ONLY)
BROCHURES & FLYERS 
PRINT READY MARKETING MATERIALS
STANDING/ROLL-UP BANNER (DIGITAL
DESIGN ONLY)

PRINT MARKETING*
250
250

1
4

VARIES
1

$75
$95
$150
$30
$60
$60
$100
$90

$50
$100
$75

GET QUOTE
GET QUOTE

$200

RICE MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
P.O.  BOX 11372,  HUNTSVILLE,  AL 35814
RICEMEDIA@YAHOO.COM •  (256)  676-9848
WWW.RICEMEDIACOMMS.COM 

*PRINT MARKETING MATERIALS INCLUDES COST OF DESIGN AND SELECT PRINT ITEMS ARE PROVIDED.


