

RICE MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS

P.O. BOX 11372, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35814 RICEMEDIA@YAHOO.COM • (256) 676-9848 WWW.RICEMEDIACOMMS.COM_

A' LA CARTE MARKETING SERVICES

CATEGORY/ITEMS	QUANTITY	RATE
SOCIAL MEDIA DIGITAL GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080) MOTION GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080) PUZZLE GRAPHICS (1080 x 1080) INSTAGRAM HIGHLIGHT GRAPHICS INSTASTORY GRAPHICS (1080 X 1920) INSTASTORY EVENT BRANDING SOCIAL MEDIA COVERS DIGITAL AD BANNERS	1 1 3 1 1 1	\$75 \$95 \$150 \$30 \$60 \$60 \$100 \$90
PRINT MARKETING* SINGLE-SIDED BUSINESS CARDS DOUBLE-SIDED BUSINESS CARDS STATIONERY (DIGITAL DESIGN ONLY) BROCHURES & FLYERS PRINT READY MARKETING MATERIALS STANDING/ROLL-UP BANNER (DIGITAL DESIGN ONLY)	250 250 1 4 VARIES 1	\$50 \$100 \$75 GET QUOTE GET QUOTE \$200
MOCKUPS APPAREL MOCKUPS PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS MOCKUPS PRODUCT LABELS PRODUCT TAGS	1 8 VARIES VARIES	\$75 \$200 GET QUOTE GET QUOTE

^{*}PRINT MARKETING MATERIALS INCLUDES COST OF DESIGN AND SELECT PRINT ITEMS ARE PROVIDED.